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SALT AND PEPPER SOFT SHELL $24
CRAB TACOS

with cos hearts, creamy citrus slaw

and yuzu aioli

SZECHUAN FRIED SQUID S20

citrus and herb salad with aioli

SPANISH STYLE CORN FRITTERS (3) (v) $20
with herb guacamole, aioli and chili jam

SEAFOOD SHARE PLATE FORTWO $42
2 seared scallops with garlic butter,

parsley, salt and pepper crab, 2 grilled Australian
king prawns, salmon and Greek side salad

with aioli and lemon wedges

I Prseads "

GARLIC BREAD (v) S8
add bacon $3
add cheese S3
add sweet chili sauce $2

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (v) S16
add fetta S3
add king prawns S8

Gluten free — (gf) | Vegetarian = (v) | Spicy — (h) | Dairy Free (df) | Vegetarian —

NM

$26

$22

$§22

S44

NM

$10

$18

Comes with choice of 2 sides
and choice of sauce

SCHNITZEL
PARMIGIANA
BEER BATTERED FISH

LAMB CUTLETS (2)
extra lamb cutlets $6 each

Tz (o

All steaks come with choice of 2 sides
and choice of sauce

300G RUMP STEAK
300G SIRLOIN

MARINATED LAMB SOUVLAKI
with chips, Greek salad, pita bread
and house made tzatziki

CRISPY SKIN SALMON FILLET
with lemon and tartare

ISk

FRIES WITH AIOLI (v)

SWEET POTATO FRIES WITH AIOLI (v)
MASH POTATO (v)

SEASONAL VEGETABLES (v)

SIDE SALAD (v)

SIDE GREEK SALAD (V)

(vo) | Vegan Option (vgn o)

$23
$26
$22
$28

$32
$38
$30

$30

$10
$12
S8
38
S6
38

NM

$25
$28
$24
$30

NM

$34
$40
$32

$32

NM

$12
$14
$10
$10

S8
$10
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Choose from:

DIANNE, PEPPER, GRAVY,
BEARNAISE, MUSHROOM

WS ey :

CAESAR (v 0) $24

CHOPPED GREEK (v) (vgn o) S24
with cherry tomatoes, cucumber,
Spanish onion, capsicum, kalamata
olives, fetta and balsamic dressing
add chicken $4
add king prawns S6

P Dsgens :

All served with chips

AUSSIE BURGER S26
with lettuce, tomato, onion, bacon,
egg and cheese with BBQ sauce

KARAAGE FRIED CHICKEN BURGER S26
with smashed avocado, creamy yuzu slaw,
yuzu aioli and spicy gochujang sauce

CHICKEN SNITTY BURGER $26
with cos lettuce, tomato slices, smokey

tomato relish, aioli and cheese on a

toasted Turkish bun

VEGETARIAN BURGER $26
with vegetarian patty, cos lettuce, tomato
slices, aioli and cheese on a Turkish bun

NM

$26
$26

NM

$28

$28

$28

$28
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All kids meals come with free ice-cream
NUGGETS AND CHIPS

BASED FISH PIECES

SCHNITZEL AND CHIPS

KITCHEN OPENING TIMES:

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Sun

Closed

11:30am-2:00pm | 5:30pm-8:00pm
11:30am-2:00pm | 5:30pm-8:00pm
11:30am-2:00pm | 5:30pm-8:00pm
11:30am-2:00pm | 5:30pm-8:30pm
11:30am-2:00pm | 5:30pm-8:30pm
11:30am-2:00pm | 5:30pm-8:00pm

BOOKINGS

Book your table via Open Table

www.opentable.com.au

Public Holidays incur a 5% surcharge

BRUNCH BURGER (v0)

with lettuce, tomato, avocado, aioli,

egg, bacon and cheese

MEXICAN LOADED FRIES (v)
(choice of mild or spicy)

with Pico de Galo, queso,
herbed guacamole, shallot and
chipotle aioli

FISH AND CHIPS

St Dte

M NM
$15 $18

$15 $18

$15 $18

TUESDAY NIGHT
2 FOR 1
bistro classics

WEDNESDAY NIGHT

SURF AND TURF

INCLUDES A FREE BEER,

WINE OR SOFT DRINK

250g rump with garlic cream,

3 prawns and chips/salad
exchange for mash n veg +S5

THURSDAY NIGHT
TACO NIGHT

Choice of pork chicken or fish tacos,

comes with 3 tacos
(all 3 must be same type)

FRIDAY NIGHT
KIDS EAT FREE
buy one main meal and receive
1 free kids meal

SUNDAY NIGHT
ROAST OF THE WEEK
(chef’s choice)

$20 $22

$18 $20

$§22 $24



