Sallbush Bislew MENU

M NM

NM

\$10

\$18



SALT AND PEPPER SOFT SHELL CRAB TACOS with cos hearts, creamy citrus slaw and yuzu aioli	\$24	\$26
SZECHUAN FRIED SQUID citrus and herb salad with aioli	\$20	\$22
SPANISH STYLE CORN FRITTERS (3) (v) with herb guacamole, aioli and chili jam	\$20	\$22
SEAFOOD SHARE PLATE FOR TWO 2 seared scallops with garlic butter, parsley, salt and pepper crab, 2 grilled Austra king prawns, salmon and Greek side salad with aioli and lemon wedges	\$42 lian	\$44

Breads	М
GARLIC BREAD (v) add bacon \$3 add cheese \$3 add sweet chili sauce \$2	\$8
TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (v) add fetta \$3 add king prawns \$8	\$16

Bistro Classics

Comes with choice of 2 sides and choice of sauce	
SCHNITZEL	\$23
PARMIGIANA	\$26
BEER BATTERED FISH	\$22
LAMB CUTLETS (2)	\$28

extra lamb cutlets \$6 each

-gom the Frill

All steaks come with choice of 2 sides and choice of sauce

300G RUMP STEAK	\$32	\$34
300G SIRLOIN	\$38	\$40
MARINATED LAMB SOUVLAKI with chips, Greek salad, pita bread and house made tzatziki	\$30	\$32
CRISPY SKIN SALMON FILLET	\$30	\$32

with lemon and tartare

Jides	М	NM
FRIES WITH AIOLI (V)	\$10	\$12
SWEET POTATO FRIES WITH AIOLI (V)	\$12	\$14
MASH POTATO (v)	\$8	\$10
SEASONAL VEGETABLES (v)	\$8	\$10
SIDE SALAD (v)	\$6	\$8
SIDE GREEK SALAD (v)	\$8	\$10



M NM

\$25

\$28

\$24

\$30

M NM

Choose from:



CAESAR (v

CHOPPED G with cherry to Spanish onio olives, fetta a add chicker add king pr



All served w

AUSSIE BU

with lettuce, egg and che

KARAAGE with smashe yuzu aioli an

> **CHICKEN S** with cos lett tomato relisi toasted Turk

> VEGETARIA with vegetar slices, aioli a

Gluten free – (gf) | Vegetarian – (v) | Spicy – (h) | Dairy Free (df) | Vegetarian – (v o) | Vegan Option (vgn o)

ances

DIANNE, PEPPER, GRAVY, BEARNAISE, MUSHROOM

alads	
0)	

\$24	\$26
\$24	\$26

M NM

REEK (v) (vgn o)
omatoes, cucumber,
n, capsicum, kalamata
and balsamic dressing
n \$4
awns \$6

Jurgers	М	NM
ith chips		
RGER tomato, onion, bacon, ese with BBQ sauce	\$26	\$28
FRIED CHICKEN BURGER ed avocado, creamy yuzu slaw, id spicy gochujang sauce	\$26	\$28
NITTY BURGER uce, tomato slices, smokey h, aioli and cheese on a kish bun	\$26	\$28
AN BURGER ian patty, cos lettuce, tomato and cheese on a Turkish bun	\$26	\$28

Mids Menn

M NM

\$12 \$14

All kids meals come with free ice-cream **NUGGETS AND CHIPS BASED FISH PIECES** SCHNITZEL AND CHIPS

KITCHEN OPENING TIMES:

Mon	Closed
Tue	11:30am-2:00pm 5:30pm-8:00pm
Wed	11:30am-2:00pm 5:30pm-8:00pm
Thu	11:30am-2:00pm 5:30pm-8:00pm
Fri	11:30am-2:00pm 5:30pm-8:30pm
Sat	11:30am-2:00pm 5:30pm-8:30pm
Sun	11:30am-2:00pm 5:30pm-8:00pm

BOOKINGS

Book your table via Open Table www.opentable.com.au



Sallbush Bistro SPECIALS MENU

Miller Neekday Lunch Specials Miller Neekday Dinner Specials

	IVI	
BRUNCH BURGER (vo) with lettuce, tomato, avocado, aioli, egg, bacon and cheese	\$15	\$18
MEXICAN LOADED FRIES (v) (choice of mild or spicy) with Pico de Galo, queso, herbed guacamole, shallot and chipotle aioli	\$15	\$18
FISH AND CHIPS	\$15	\$18



TUESDAY NIGHT 2 FOR 1 bistro classics

WEDNESDAY SURF AND TU INCLUDES A F WINE OR SOF 250g rump wi 3 prawns and exchange fo

THURSDAY N

TACO NIGHT Choice of porl comes with 3 (all 3 must be

FRIDAY NIGH

KIDS EAT FRE buy one main 1 free kids me

SUNDAY NIGHT

ROAST OF THE WEEK (chef's choice)

M NM

(NIGHT	\$20	\$22
URF FREE BEER, FT DRINK ith garlic cream, chips/salad or mash n veg +\$5	Ţ	~
NIGHT	\$18	\$20
k chicken or fish tacos, tacos same type)		
HT EE meal and receive eal		
HT	\$22	\$24